| 126Ma d e  I n     C a n a d aM a d e  I n     C a n a d a
Copper LSZH 2000V ElectroElectroRailRail®®TPCTPC TRACTIONTRACTION
POWERPOWER
TRAY
CABLE
TC
ER
DIRECT

TRACTION POWER CABLE 2000V CSA FT4-ST1 TC-ER
Part No.
Conductor
Size
Cable
O.D.
Cable
Weight
Max Pulling
Tension
Resistance
at 25°C
Ampacity
Ω/Mft AAWG/kcmil in mm lbs/Mft kg/km lbs kg
2XNAUS4/0.19B-1C-NH 4/0 0.755 19.2 822 1224 1692 767 0.051 260
2XNAUS250.37B-1C-NH 250 0.880 22.4 1037 1543 2000 907 0.043 290
2XNAUS350.37B-1C-NH 350 0.995 25.3 1398 2081 2802 1271 0.031 350
2XNAUS500.37B-1C-NH 500 1.112 28.2 1919 2856 3997 1813 0.022 430
2XNAUS600.37B-1C-NH 600 1.183 30.0 2290 3408 4802 2178 0.018 475
2XNAUS750.61B-1C-NH 750 1.368 34.7 2840 4226 6002 2722 0.014 535
2XNAUS1000B-1C-NH 1000 1.522 38.7 3700 5506 7995 3627 0.011 615
20
00
V
2XN-01-C